oot

gogn gogoooooo
godn gooobobbbouoggooon
HEN 15/0
goon go:0ogo
go:0oo
godn goobobbbuodoogonnbnbsons
goon 010-57154916 18301158079
HREREEN
uoonbi1-120

50/1252m 62.5/12572m g.652 g.657

?? @850nm

?3.5db/km ?3.5db/km
@1300nm

?1.5db/km ?1.5db/km
@1310nm

20.40db/km 20.40db/km
@1550nm

?0.30db/km 20.30db/km



?? @850nm

?2600mhz-km ?200mhz-km
@1300nm

?1200mhz-km ?600mhz-km

2?7?77 0.200+0.015na 0.275+0.015na

2?7?7772 ?1260mm ?1260mm

mm? ??7222kg/lkm? ?2??7?7n? 7?72??72n/100mm?
NN

gixv 1-2 (2x3)+0.1 10.5

gixdv 4 (2x4)+0.2 13.5

gixh 1-2 (2x3)+0.1 10.5

gixdh 4 (2x4)+0.2 13.5

gixfv 1-2 (2x3)+0.1 9.5

gixfdv 4 (2x4)+0.2 12.0

gixfh 1-2 (2x3)+0.1 9.5

gixfdh 4 (2x4)+0.2 12.0

b1.171.3 30 60
b6a 15 30

b6b 10 25

?2?27?7?



b1.3-g.652d
b6a-g.657a

b6b-g.657b
2077
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